9:00
9:30
11:00
12:00
12:30
1:15
2:00
3:00
4:00
4:10
4:45
4:45
4:45
5:00
5:45
5:45
6:00
6:45
7:15
7:25
7:45
8:00
8:05
9:45
9:55
10:00
10:15
11:00
11:15

THE

Q- v—e v
EVENT SPACE—

Wedding Day Timeline Example

Establish vendor arrival & add to this timeline

(caterer, bartender, photographer, videographer, florist, DJ, bakery, officiant, hair/makeup, photobooth, etc.)

Bridal party arrives, decorating team begins
Bride & bridesmaids begin hair & makeup
Dress and details photographs

Lunch for bridal party

Bridal party gets dressed

First look and couple photos

Bridal party photos

Guests begin to arrive

Ceremony start-time 10min buffer begins
Ceremony begins

Ceremony ends

Cocktail party begins

Weddlng license signing in bridal suite (oride, groom, best man, maid of honor, & officiant)
Family photos

Cocktail party ends

Presentation of wedding party and newlyweds
Dinner begins

Toasts

Cake cutting

First dance/special dances

Dance begins

Bouquet toss

Garter toss

Last call (we recommend you NOT announce this)

Last dance

Lights on, Bride & Groom send-off

Event ends, guests depart, and clean-up begins
Final walkthrough with The Haven manager
All remaining non-employees depart



