

## Wedding Day Timeline Example

## Establish vendor arrival & add to this timeline

(caterer, bartender, photographer, videographer, florist, DJ, bakery, officiant, hair/makeup, photobooth, etc.)

9:00	Bridal party arrives, decorating team begins
9:30	Bride & bridesmaids begin hair & makeup
11:00	Dress and details photographs
12:00	Lunch for bridal party
12:30	Bridal party gets dressed
1:15	First look and couple photos
2:00	Bridal party photos
3:00	Guests begin to arrive
4:00	Ceremony start-time 10min buffer begins
4:10	Ceremony begins
4:45	Ceremony ends
4:45	Cocktail party begins
4:45	Wedding license signing in bridal suite (bride, groom, best man, maid of honor, & officiant)
5:00	Family photos
5:45	Cocktail party ends
5:45	Presentation of wedding party and newlyweds
6:00	Dinner begins
6:45	Toasts
7:15	Cake cutting
7:25	First dance/special dances
7:45	Dance begins
8:00	Bouquet toss
8:05	Garter toss
9:45	Last call (we recommend you NOT announce this)
9:55	Last dance
10:00	Lights on, Bride & Groom send-off
10:15	Event ends, guests depart, and clean-up begins
11:00	Final walkthrough with The Haven manager
11:15	All remaining non-employees depart